

Bid Tabulation

Line No.	Description	EAU	UOM	Layne Inliner LLC Sanford, FL Delivery: 30 Days Terms: Net-30 Days		EnviorWaste4 Services Group, Inc. Miami, FL Delivery: 30 Days Terms: 2%-10 Days		Select Environmental Services, Inc. Thonotosassa, FL Delivery: 15 Days Terms: Net-30 Days	
				Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
1	Traffic Control including Maintenance of Traffic (MOT) plans for Collectors and Arterials, Pinellas County and FDOT roadways	50	EA	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$500.00	\$25,000.00
2	Temporary Setting Removable Pipe Plugs and Dewatering for CCTV Inspection - for sewer pipes with less than 18" inside diam.	30	EA	25.00	750.00	200.00	6,000.00	100.00	3,000.00
3	Temporary Setting Removable Pipe Plugs and Dewatering for CCTV Inspection - for sewer pipes with inside diam. greater than 18" through 24".	30	EA	125.00	3,750.00	0.01	0.30	100.00	3,000.00
4	Temporary Setting Removable Pipe Plugs and Dewatering for CCTV Inspection - for sewer pipes with inside diam. greater than 24" through 42".	30	EA	190.00	5,700.00	0.01	0.30	100.00	3,000.00
5	Temporary Setting Removable Pipe Plugs and Dewatering for CCTV Inspection - for sewer pipes with inside diam. greater than 42" through 60".	30	EA	250.00	7,500.00	0.01	0.30	300.00	9,000.00
6	Pump Around Pumping Setup for sewer pipes with inside diam. less than 12".	12	EA	50.00	600.00	0.01	0.12	300.00	3,600.00
7	Pump Around Pumping Setup for sewer pipes with inside diam. larger than 12" through 21".	10	EA	75.00	750.00	0.01	0.10	300.00	3,000.00
8	Pump Around Pumping Setup for sewer pipes with inside diam. larger than 21" through 30".	8	EA	100.00	800.00	0.01	0.08	300.00	2,400.00
9	Pump Around Pumping Setup for sewer pipes with inside diam. larger than 30" through 42".	6	EA	125.00	750.00	0.01	0.06	300.00	1,800.00
10	Pump Around Pumping Setup for sewer pipes with inside diam. larger than 42" through 60".	2	EA	150.00	300.00	0.01	0.02	600.00	1,200.00
11	Pump Around Pumping Operation for sewer pipes with inside diam. less than 12".	12	Day	25.00	300.00	0.01	0.12	1,500.00	18,000.00
12	Pump Around Pumping Operation for sewer pipes with inside diam. larger than 12" through 21".	10	Day	50.00	500.00	0.01	0.10	2,200.00	22,000.00
13	Pump Around Pumping Operation for sewer pipes with inside diam. larger than 21" through 30".	8	Day	75.00	600.00	0.01	0.08	2,500.00	20,000.00
14	Pump Around Pumping Operation for sewer pipes with inside diam. larger than 30" through 42".	6	Day	100.00	600.00	0.01	0.06	3,500.00	21,000.00

Bid Tabulation

Line No.	Description	EAU	UOM	Layne Inliner LLC Sanford, FL Delivery: 30 Days Terms: Net-30 Days		EnviorWaste4 Services Group, Inc. Miami, FL Delivery: 30 Days Terms: 2%-10 Days		Select Environmental Services, Inc. Thonotosassa, FL Delivery: 15 Days Terms: Net-30 Days	
				Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
15	Pump Around Pumping Operation for sewer pipes with inside diam. larger than 42" through 60".	2	Day	150.00	300.00	0.01	0.02	5,000.00	10,000.00
16	Pipe Cleaning with less than 8" inside diam.	2,000	LF	1.50	3,000.00	1.35	2,700.00	1.75	3,500.00
17	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 8".	95,000	LF	1.00	95,000.00	1.55	147,250.00	1.50	142,500.00
18	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 10".	8,000	LF	1.00	8,000.00	1.60	12,800.00	1.75	14,000.00
19	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 12".	7,500	LF	1.50	11,250.00	1.75	13,125.00	2.00	15,000.00
20	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 15".	17,000	LF	1.75	29,750.00	2.50	42,500.00	2.25	38,250.00
21	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 18".	31,000	LF	2.00	62,000.00	2.75	85,250.00	2.25	69,750.00
22	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 21".	12,500	LF	2.25	28,125.00	3.50	43,750.00	2.50	31,250.00
23	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 24".	20,500	LF	3.00	61,500.00	4.00	82,000.00	3.00	61,500.00
24	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 27".	5,500	LF	3.50	19,250.00	4.50	24,750.00	4.00	22,000.00
25	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 30".	26,000	LF	5.00	130,000.00	5.50	143,000.00	4.00	104,000.00
26	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 36".	21,000	LF	6.00	126,000.00	6.00	126,000.00	5.00	105,000.00
27	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 42".	11,500	LF	7.00	80,500.00	6.50	74,750.00	6.00	69,000.00
28	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 48".	13,500	LF	8.00	108,000.00	7.00	94,500.00	7.00	94,500.00
29	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 54".	30	LF	10.00	300.00	10.00	300.00	14.00	420.00
30	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 60".	700	LF	10.00	7,000.00	12.00	8,400.00	15.00	10,500.00
31	Specialty/Descaling Cleaning in sewer pipes with less than 18" inside diam.	100	LF	20.00	2,000.00	100.00	10,000.00	18.00	1,800.00
32	Root Removal in sewer pipes with less than 18" inside diam.	13,800	LF	0.50	6,900.00	0.01	138.00	12.00	165,600.00
33	Easement Access Additional for sewer pipes with less than 8" inside diam.	1,500	LF	0.50	750.00	0.01	15.00	3.00	4,500.00
34	Easement Access Additional for sewer pipes with inside diam. equal to 8".	74,500	LF	0.50	37,250.00	0.01	745.00	3.00	223,500.00
35	Easement Access Additional for sewer pipes with inside diam. equal to 10".	4,000	LF	0.50	2,000.00	0.01	40.00	4.00	16,000.00
36	Easement Access Additional for sewer pipes with inside diam. equal to 12".	2,500	LF	0.60	1,500.00	0.01	25.00	4.00	10,000.00
37	Easement Access Additional for sewer pipes with inside diam. equal to 15".	500	LF	0.60	300.00	0.01	5.00	4.00	2,000.00
38	Easement Access Additional for sewer pipes with inside diam. equal to 18".	1,000	LF	0.60	600.00	0.01	10.00	4.00	4,000.00

Bid Tabulation

Line No.	Description	EAU	UOM	Layne Inliner LLC Sanford, FL Delivery: 30 Days Terms: Net-30 Days		EnviorWaste4 Services Group, Inc. Miami, FL Delivery: 30 Days Terms: 2%-10 Days		Select Environmental Services, Inc. Thonotosassa, FL Delivery: 15 Days Terms: Net-30 Days	
				Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
39	Easement Access Additional for sewer pipes with inside diam. Greater than 18".	1,000	LF	0.60	600.00	0.01	10.00	4.00	4,000.00
40	Annulus or other leak sealing/grouting at manhole connection for sewer pipes with inside diam. less than 18".	12	EA	100.00	1,200.00	500.00	6,000.00	300.00	3,600.00
41	Annulus or other leak sealing/grouting at manhole connection for sewer pipes with inside diam. equal to 18" but less than 30".	12	EA	300.00	3,600.00	600.00	7,200.00	300.00	3,600.00
42	Annulus or other leak sealing/grouting at manhole connection for sewer pipes with inside diam. equal to 30" but less than 42".	12	EA	400.00	4,800.00	750.00	9,000.00	400.00	4,800.00
43	Annulus or other leak sealing/grouting at manhole connection for sewer pipes with inside diam. equal to or greater than 42".	8	EA	500.00	4,000.00	1,000.00	8,000.00	650.00	5,200.00
Subtotal:					\$860,875.00		\$948,265.16		\$1,375,770.00
SBE Discount:					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Payment Discount:					\$0.00		\$18,965.30		\$0.00
Total:					\$860,875.00		\$929,299.86		\$1,375,770.00

Bid Tabulation

Line No.	Description	EAU	UOM	Shenandoah General Construction Co. Pompano Beach, FL Delivery: 14 Days Terms: Net-30 Days		VacVision Environmental LLC Tampa, FL Delivery: NA Terms: Net-30 Days	
				Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
1	Traffic Control including Maintenance of Traffic (MOT) plans for Collectors and Arterials, Pinellas County and FDOT roadways	50	EA	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$50,000.00
2	Temporary Setting Removable Pipe Plugs and Dewatering for CCTV Inspection - for sewer pipes with less than 18" inside diam.	30	EA	5.00	150.00	500.00	15,000.00
3	Temporary Setting Removable Pipe Plugs and Dewatering for CCTV Inspection - for sewer pipes with inside diam. greater than 18" through 24".	30	EA	6.00	180.00	500.00	15,000.00
4	Temporary Setting Removable Pipe Plugs and Dewatering for CCTV Inspection - for sewer pipes with inside diam. greater than 24" through 42".	30	EA	25.00	750.00	1,000.00	30,000.00
5	Temporary Setting Removable Pipe Plugs and Dewatering for CCTV Inspection - for sewer pipes with inside diam. greater than 42" through 60".	30	EA	50.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	45,000.00
6	Pump Around Pumping Setup for sewer pipes with inside diam. less than 12".	12	EA	100.00	1,200.00	250.00	3,000.00
7	Pump Around Pumping Setup for sewer pipes with inside diam. larger than 12" through 21".	10	EA	125.00	1,250.00	500.00	5,000.00
8	Pump Around Pumping Setup for sewer pipes with inside diam. larger than 21" through 30".	8	EA	150.00	1,200.00	1,000.00	8,000.00
9	Pump Around Pumping Setup for sewer pipes with inside diam. larger than 30" through 42".	6	EA	200.00	1,200.00	1,500.00	9,000.00
10	Pump Around Pumping Setup for sewer pipes with inside diam. larger than 42" through 60".	2	EA	250.00	500.00	5,000.00	10,000.00
11	Pump Around Pumping Operation for sewer pipes with inside diam. less than 12".	12	Day	150.00	1,800.00	100.00	1,200.00
12	Pump Around Pumping Operation for sewer pipes with inside diam. larger than 12" through 21".	10	Day	200.00	2,000.00	250.00	2,500.00
13	Pump Around Pumping Operation for sewer pipes with inside diam. larger than 21" through 30".	8	Day	350.00	2,800.00	1,000.00	8,000.00
14	Pump Around Pumping Operation for sewer pipes with inside diam. larger than 30" through 42".	6	Day	500.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	9,000.00

Bid Tabulation

Line No.	Description	EAU	UOM	Shenandoah General Construction Co. Pompano Beach, FL Delivery: 14 Days Terms: Net-30 Days		VacVision Environmental LLC Tampa, FL Delivery: NA Terms: Net-30 Days	
				Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
15	Pump Around Pumping Operation for sewer pipes with inside diam. larger than 42" through 60".	2	Day	700.00	1,400.00	5,000.00	10,000.00
16	Pipe Cleaning with less than 8" inside diam.	2,000	LF	1.25	2,500.00	1.75	3,500.00
17	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 8".	95,000	LF	1.50	142,500.00	1.75	166,250.00
18	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 10".	8,000	LF	1.75	14,000.00	1.75	14,000.00
19	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 12".	7,500	LF	2.00	15,000.00	2.00	15,000.00
20	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 15".	17,000	LF	3.00	51,000.00	3.00	51,000.00
21	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 18".	31,000	LF	3.50	108,500.00	4.50	139,500.00
22	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 21".	12,500	LF	5.00	62,500.00	5.50	68,750.00
23	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 24".	20,500	LF	5.00	102,500.00	7.50	153,750.00
24	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 27".	5,500	LF	5.50	30,250.00	8.50	46,750.00
25	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 30".	26,000	LF	6.50	169,000.00	8.50	221,000.00
26	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 36".	21,000	LF	9.00	189,000.00	10.00	210,000.00
27	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 42".	11,500	LF	10.00	115,000.00	12.00	138,000.00
28	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 48".	13,500	LF	12.00	162,000.00	16.50	222,750.00
29	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 54".	30	LF	30.00	900.00	27.00	810.00
30	Pipe Cleaning with an inside diam. equal to 60".	700	LF	35.00	24,500.00	27.00	18,900.00
31	Specialty/Descaling Cleaning in sewer pipes with less than 18" inside diam.	100	LF	30.00	3,000.00	15.00	1,500.00
32	Root Removal in sewer pipes with less than 18" inside diam.	13,800	LF	8.00	110,400.00	1.15	15,870.00
33	Easement Access Additional for sewer pipes with less than 8" inside diam.	1,500	LF	0.50	750.00	1.25	1,875.00
34	Easement Access Additional for sewer pipes with inside diam. equal to 8".	74,500	LF	0.50	37,250.00	1.25	93,125.00
35	Easement Access Additional for sewer pipes with inside diam. equal to 10".	4,000	LF	0.50	2,000.00	1.25	5,000.00
36	Easement Access Additional for sewer pipes with inside diam. equal to 12".	2,500	LF	0.75	1,875.00	1.25	3,125.00
37	Easement Access Additional for sewer pipes with inside diam. equal to 15".	500	LF	0.75	375.00	1.75	875.00
38	Easement Access Additional for sewer pipes with inside diam. equal to 18".	1,000	LF	1.00	1,000.00	2.00	2,000.00

Bid Tabulation

Line No.	Description	EAU	UOM	Shenandoah General Construction Co. Pompano Beach, FL Delivery: 14 Days Terms: Net-30 Days		VacVision Environmental LLC Tampa, FL Delivery: NA Terms: Net-30 Days	
				Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
39	Easement Access Additional for sewer pipes with inside diam. Greater than 18".	1,000	LF	2.50	2,500.00	4.00	4,000.00
40	Annulus or other leak sealing/grouting at manhole connection for sewer pipes with inside diam. less than 18".	12	EA	500.00	6,000.00	500.00	6,000.00
41	Annulus or other leak sealing/grouting at manhole connection for sewer pipes with inside diam. equal to 18" but less than 30".	12	EA	700.00	8,400.00	750.00	9,000.00
42	Annulus or other leak sealing/grouting at manhole connection for sewer pipes with inside diam. equal to 30" but less than 42".	12	EA	1,000.00	12,000.00	1,000.00	12,000.00
43	Annulus or other leak sealing/grouting at manhole connection for sewer pipes with inside diam. equal to or greater than 42".	8	EA	1,250.00	10,000.00	1,000.00	8,000.00
Subtotal:					\$1,404,880.00		\$1,853,030.00
SBE Discount:					\$0.00		\$0.00
Payment Discount:					\$0.00		\$0.00
Total:					\$1,404,880.00		\$1,853,030.00